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Bus 174 Harold Hill, Dagnam Park Square - Gallows Corner 
- Romford - Dagenham Heathway - Beam Park, Marsh Way 
Industrial Area

Go to website

Direction
C E M E — Dagnam Park Square

59 stops

Open route schedule

C E M E

Fairview Industrial Estate

Marsh Way

South Street

Lower Mardyke Avenue

Thames Avenue

East Entrance

Ballards Road Dagenham Dock

Chequers Lane

Nutbrowne Road

Arnold Road (Rm10)

Hedgemans Road

Dagenham Heathway

Holgate Road

Halbutt Street

Eastfield Road

Oxlow Lane (RM9)

Robinson Road

Hunters Hall Road

Rainham Road North

Route schedule
C E M E — Dagnam Park Square

Monday 00:03-23:51

Tuesday 00:03-23:51

Wednesday 00:03-23:51

Thursday 00:03-23:51

Friday 00:03-23:51

Saturday 00:02-23:50

Sunday 00:03-23:50

Route info

Direction: C E M E

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-174-4064940981-1750705961
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-174-4064940981-1750705961
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-174-4064940981-1750705961


Eastbrook School

Park Drive

The Chase Beacontree Heath

Eastbrookend Country Park

Valentines Way

Barking & Dagenham College

Rush Green School

Rush Green Road

Norwood Avenue

Crow Lane

Oldchurch Rise

Rom Valley Way

Romford Station

Mercury Gardens

Romford Police Station

Pettits Lane

Raphael Park

Repton Avenue

Links Avenue (RM2)

Castellan Avenue

Upper Brentwood Rd/Gallows Cnr

Gallows Corner

Faringdon Avenue

Heaton Avenue

Myrtle Road

Grange Road Harold Hill

Charlbury Crescent

Hilldene Avenue / Chatteris Avenue



Hilldene Ave Shopping Centre

Chippenham Road (RM3)

Brookside School

Harkness Close

Sedgefield Crescent

Wickford Drive

Redruth Road

Petersfield Ave /Leamington Rd

St Neot's Road

Tarnworth Road

Dagnam Park Square



Direction
Dagnam Park Square — C E M E

53 stops

Open route schedule

Dagnam Park Square

Sheffield Drive

Settle Road

Sedgefield Crescent

Harkness Close

Brookside School

Chippenham Road (RM3)

Hilldene Ave Shopping Centre

Hilldene Avenue / Chatteris Avenue

Charlbury Crescent

Grange Road Harold Hill

Myrtle Road

Heaton Avenue

Masefield Crescent

Gallows Corner

Upper Brentwood Rd/Gallows Cnr

Castellan Avenue

Balgores Lane

Repton Avenue

Raphael Park

Pettits Lane

Mercury Gardens

Western Road

Romford Station

Rom Valley Way

Route schedule
Dagnam Park Square — C E M E

Monday 00:10-23:58

Tuesday 00:10-23:58

Wednesday 00:10-23:58

Thursday 00:10-23:58

Friday 00:10-23:58

Saturday 00:10-23:58

Sunday 00:10-23:58

Route info

Direction: Dagnam Park Square

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-174-4064940981-1750705961


Oldchurch Rise

Crow Lane

Norwood Avenue

Rush Green Road

Rush Green School

Barking & Dagenham College

Valentines Way

Eastbrookend Country Park

The Chase Beacontree Heath

Park Drive

Eastbrook School

Rainham Road North

Hunters Hall Road

Croppath Road

Heathway Beacontree Heath

Eastfield Road

Halbutt Street

Reede Road Dagenham East

Dagenham Heathway

Church Elm Lane

Arnold Road (Rm10)

Nutbrowne Road

Ballards Road /Princess Parade

Fords East Entrance

Thames Avenue

South Street

Marsh Way

C E M E



174 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Romford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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